FIXING_DATE
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.
2025.12.22.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
213.2035
192.8522
58.0521
233.3434
404.9378
15.4895
50.4899
377.1996
431.1345
41.3691
100.5678
2.5592
2.045
31.7818
185.5932
89.6536
74.1381
3.9615
34.7237
248.9931
10.3031
7.515
321.8701
19.229

MIDDLE
218.5265
197.5995
59.492
239.1331
415.0067
15.8769
51.7331
386.475
441.8625
42.3931
103.1687
2.6254
2.0961
32.5713
190.2599
91.8811
75.9835
4.0972
35.5903
255.2085
10.5595
7.7034
329.8272
19.7132

SELL
223.8534
202.3471

60.9325
244.9254

425.081

16.2646

52.9765
395.7504
452.5965

43.4175

105.776

2.6917
2.1471

33.3612
194.9317

94.1098

77.8301

4.2356

36.4576
261.4285

10.8161

7.8921
337.7863
20.198



